

BluePay Nominated in Two Categories for the 2016 CNP Awards

BluePay is pleased to announce that they have been nominated in two categories for the CNP Awards.

NAPERVILLE, IL, USA, March 9, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- BluePay, a PCI-certified payment gateway provider, is pleased to announce that they have been nominated in two categories for the <u>CNP Awards</u> – Best Call Center Solution for their <u>Interactive Voice Response (IVR</u>) service, and Best E-Commerce Platform/Gateway for their secure, feature-rich payment gateway.

Presented by CardNotPresent.com, the 5th Annual CNP Awards are focused on recognizing the companies, programs, and solutions in the card-not-present market that have demonstrated exemplary performance over the last year. For each category, CardNotPresent.com will present two Best-in-Category Awards – Judge's Choice Award and Customer Choice Award. Winners will be announced during the CNP Awards Ceremony at the 2016 CNP Expo in Orlando, Florida, May 23-26. BluePay will be exhibiting at the Expo in booth #217.

To support BluePay and vote for them in the Customer Choice portion of the awards, click <u>here</u> to be taken to the official voting form. Each customer may vote one time in each of the categories that BluePay is nominated.

About BluePay: BluePay is a leading provider of technology-enabled payment processing for merchants and suppliers of any size in the United States and Canada. Through physical POS, online, and mobile interfaces, as well as CRM and ERP software integrations, BluePay processes business-to-consumer and business-to-business payments while providing real-time settlement, reporting, and reconciliation, along with robust security features such as tokenization and point-to-point encryption. BluePay is headquartered in Naperville, Illinois, with offices in Chicago, Maryland, New York, and Toronto. For more information, follow BluePay on Facebook, Google+, Twitter, and LinkedIn, or visit <u>www.bluepay.com</u>.

PR courtesy of Online PR Media.

Jennifer Seebock BluePay 630-300-2413 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.